Trans-cab Auto Services Pte Ltd

No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63 Singapore 569111

Tel No. : 6287 6666 Fax No.: 6257 1330
CO./GST Reg. No. 201019626G
SHD9460E
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Vehicle No.:
Chassis No.:
Co UEN:
Vehicle Make:
Vehicle Model:
Date of Accident :
Third Party Insurer :
Date of Registration:

PART
COVER, FRONT BUMPER
FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH
JAR ASSY, WINDSHIELD WASHER
UNIT ASSY, HEADLAMP, RH
FENDER SUB-ASSY, FRONT RH
LINER, FRONT FENDER, RH
FRONT FENDER EMBLEM RH
JAR ASSY, WINDSHIELD WASHER
HOOD SUB-ASSY
HINGE ASSY, HOOD, LH
HINGE ASSY, HOOD, RH

Special Nett

FRT BUMPER CLIP
FRT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER CLIP
FENDER LINER CLIP

LABOUR

TOTAL
25%

TOTAL

TOTAL PARTS

To Rust-Proofing and apply undercoat Of The Affected Areas.

Putty And Spray Painting Of The Affected Portion.

AAD2305-053

SHD9460E
JTDKB3FU603082748
200303878K
TOYOTA
PRIUS
10/5/2023
CB7134E/ 1
16/8/2019

LIST
$ 516.00
$ 80.10
$ 219.10
$ 2,637.60
$ 977.80
$ 206.70
$ 54.60
$ 219.10
$ 983.10
$ 58.90
$ 58.90
$ 4,691.90
$ 1,172.98
$ 3,518.93
$ 65.00
$ 65.00
$ 75.00
$ 205.00
$ 3,723.93
$ 250.00
$ 1,800.00



Trans-cab Auto Services Pte Ltd

No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63 Singapore 569111
Tel No. : 6287 6666 Fax No.: 6257 1330

CO./GST Reg. No. 201019626G
SHD9460E

To remove and refit interior fittings, trimings, garnish, fittings and

other, to enable repair.

To Check Electrical Lighting Concerned.

Panel Beating, Knocking And Straightening The Necessary
Portion, Remove And Renewal Of Parts, Adjust And Realign The

Same

To check steering geometry and computer wheel alignment

To transfer of rear fender panel fittings, attachment and perform

water seepage test.

TOTAL

Over All Total

(PART-BY-PART) Repair Days

AAD2305-053

$ 380.00
$ 170.00
$ 2,000.00
$ 220.00
$ 170.00
$ 4,990.00
$ 8,713.93

03 Days



. >Backto OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars
Owner 1D Type:

Owner D:

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No:

Vehicle to be Exported:
Intended Deregistration Date:
Vehicle Maké:

Vehicle Model:

Primary Colour:
Manufacturing Year:

Engine No.:

Chassis No.:

Maximum Power Qutput:
Open Market Value:

QOriginal Registration Date;
First Registration Date:
Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:
Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:
PARF Re.bate Amouﬁt:
Intended COE Rebate Details
COE Expiry Date:

COE Category:

COE Period(Years):

PQP Paid:

COE Rebate Amount:

Total Rebate Amount:
Message

Company
878K

SHD9460E

Yes

10 May 2023

TOYOTA

PRIUS 5DR HATCHBACK (AUTO)
Red

2018

27R2C43475
JTDKB3FU403082748
90.0 KW (120 bhp)
$26,605.00

16 Aug 2019

16 Aug 2019

0

$14,247.00

Yes
15 Aug 2027
$10,685.00

15 Aug 2027

A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW {130bhp)
8

$23,463.00

$12,504.00

$23,189.00

Please note that the 8-year COE for this vehicle cannot be furthef renewed. The vehicle must be de-registered upon COE expiry or when the
vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicable), whichever is earlier.

The information contained hereinis correct as at 10 May 2023

OK



