Trans-cab Auto Services Pte Ltd

AAD2305-053

No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63 Singapore 569111 Tel No. : 6287 6666 Fax No. : 6257 1330

CO./GST Reg. No. 201019626G

SHD9460E

	Vehicle No.: Chassis No.: Co UEN: Vehicle Make: Vehicle Model: Date of Accident: Third Party Insurer: Date of Registration:		SHD9460E JTDKB3FU6 200303878 TOYOTA PRIUS 10/5/2023 CB7134E/: 16/8/2019	03082748 K	
	PART		LIST		
1	COVER, FRONT BUMPER		\$	516,00	
1	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH		\$	80.10	
1	JAR ASSY, WINDSHIELD WASHER		\$	219,10	
1	UNIT ASSY, HEADLAMP, RH		\$	2,637.60	
1	FENDER SUB-ASSY, FRONT RH		\$	977.80	
1	LINER, FRONT FENDER, RH		\$	206.70	
1	FRONT FENDER EMBLEM RH		\$	54.60	
1	JAR ASSY, WINDSHIELD WASHER		\$	219.10	
1	HOOD SUB-ASSY		\$	983.10	
1	HINGE ASSY, HOOD, LH		\$	58.90	
1	HINGE ASSY, HOOD, RH		\$	58.90	
		TOTAL	\$	4,691.90	
		25%	\$	1,172.98	
			\$	3,518.93	
	Special Nett				
1	FRT BUMPER CLIP		\$	65.00	
1	FRT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER CLIP		\$	65.00	
1	FENDER LINER CLIP		\$	75.00	
		TOTAL	\$	205.00	
		TOTAL PARTS	\$	3,723.93	
LABOUR					
	To Rust-Proofing and apply undercoat Of The Affect	ted Areas.	\$	250.00	
	Putty And Spray Painting Of The Affected Portion.		\$	1,800.00	

AAD2305-053

No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63 Singapore 569111 Tel No. : 6287 6666 Fax No. : 6257 1330 CO./GST Reg. No. 201019626G

SHD9460E

(PART-BY-PART) Repair Days		03 Days	
Over All Total	\$	8,713.93	
TOTAL	\$	4,990.00	
To transfer of rear fender panel fittings, attachment and perform water seepage test.		170.00	
To check steering geometry and computer wheel alignment		220.00	
Panel Beating, Knocking And Straightening The Necessary Portion, Remove And Renewal Of Parts, Adjust And Realign The Same		2,000.00	
To Check Electrical Lighting Concerned.	\$	170.00	
To remove and refit interior fittings, trimings, garnish, fittings and other, to enable repair.	\$	380.00	

. > Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner ID Type: Company
Owner ID: 878K

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.: SHD9460E

Vehicle to be Exported: Yes

Intended Deregistration Date: 10 May 2023
Vehicle Make: TOYOTA

Vehicle Model: PRIUS 5DR HATCHBACK (AUTO)

Primary Colour: Red
Manufacturing Year: 2018

Engine No.: 2ZR2C43475

 Chassis No.:
 JTDKB3FU603082748

 Maximum Power Output:
 90.0 kW (120 bhp)

 Open Market Value:
 \$26,605.00

Original Registration Date: 16 Aug 2019
First Registration Date: 16 Aug 2019

Transfer Count: 0

Actual ARF Paid: \$14,247.00

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility: Yes

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: 15 Aug 2027
PARF Rebate Amount: \$10,685.00

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date: 15 Aug 2027

COE Category: A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)

COE Period(Years):

PQP Paid: \$23,463.00
COE Rebate Amount: \$12,504.00
Total Rebate Amount: \$23,189.00

Message

Please note that the 8-year COE for this vehicle cannot be further renewed. The vehicle must be de-registered upon COE expiry or when the vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicable), whichever is earlier.

The information contained herein is correct as at 10 May 2023